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198603120000
63510

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIRKWOOD
CONST INC

63 891 Other:VOLUME
46, PAGE 663

198603120000
63630

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL, ROGER
L. & SUSAN M.

63 890 Other:VOLUME
414, PAGE 362

198603120000
63600

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

63 889 Other:VOLUME
54, PAGE 484

198603120000
63860

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCDANAL,
JAMES A. &
MILDR

63 892 Other:VOLUME
423, PAGE 967

198603120000
63870

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WYATT, GARY
C. & MARY E.

63 894 Other:VOLUME
437, PAGE 193

198603120000
64020

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM J.
ACTON
CONST

63 893 Other:VOLUME
50, PAGE 352

198603120000
64040

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

63 895 Other:VOLUME
54, PAGE 480

198603190000
68770

03/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

64 672 Other:VOLUME
61, PAGE 335

198603240000
72640

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STRAIN
CONST INC

65 133 Lot#:14 Blk:4
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
SECTION II
VOLUME 37,
PAGE 10

198603240000
72720

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENT,
WARREN W. &
HILDA M

65 134 Other:BOOK
404, PAGE 166

198603240000
72670

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS, J.
DON

65 132 Other:VOLUME
21, PAGE 607
VOLUME 25,
PAGE 655

198603050000
58050

03/05/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

62 998 7 155 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:155
Desc:PARK
FOREST
SUBDIVISION,
1ST SECTOR

198603240000
71750

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS, J.
DON

65 132

198603240000
72550

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STRAIN
CONST INC
L11 B4

65 103 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
SECTION II


