Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/03; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198603120000 63510	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKWOOD CONST INC	63	891				Other:VOLUME 46, PAGE 663
198603120000 63630	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, ROGER L. & SUSAN M.	63	890				Other:VOLUME 414, PAGE 362
198603120000 63600	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	63	889				Other:VOLUME 54, PAGE 484
198603120000 63860	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANAL, JAMES A. & MILDR	63	892				Other:VOLUME 423, PAGE 967
198603120000 63870	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT, GARY C. & MARY E.	63	894				Other:VOLUME 437, PAGE 193
198603120000 64020	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAM J. ACTON CONST	63	893				Other:VOLUME 50, PAGE 352
198603120000 64040	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	63	895				Other:VOLUME 54, PAGE 480
198603190000 68770	03/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	64	672				Other:VOLUME 61, PAGE 335
198603240000 72640	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STRAIN CONST INC	65	133				Lot#:14 Blk:4 Desc:PLANTAT ION SOUTH, SECTION II VOLUME 37, PAGE 10
198603240000 72720	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT, WARREN W. & HILDA M	65	134				Other:BOOK 404, PAGE 166
198603240000 72670	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, J. DON	65	132				Other:VOLUME 21, PAGE 607 VOLUME 25, PAGE 655
198603050000 58050	03/05/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	62	998	7	155		Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:155 Desc:PARK FOREST SUBDIVISION, 1ST SECTOR
198603240000 71750	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, J. DON	65	132				
198603240000 72550	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STRAIN CONST INC L11 B4	65	103				Lot#:11 Blk:4 Desc:PLANTAT ION SOUTH, SECTION II